

Contract No. 201845744

Bidder
Surety

Jalisco International, Inc.
Employers Mutual Casualty Co.

Structures, Inc.
Western Surety Company

Ralph L. Wadsworth Construction
Travelers Casualty and Surety

SEMA Construction, Inc.
Fidelity and Deposit Co. of Maryland

Bid Item	Description	Waffle Slab	D-03-V-030A	D-03-V-032A	D-03-V-034A	D-03-V-036A	D-03-V-038A	Total			Cost		Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
								Unit Short	Unit Cost	Quantity										
202	Removal of Bearing Device	0	12	7	6	9	9	EA	\$ 1,500.00	43	\$64,500.00		\$2,400.00	\$103,200.00	\$3,800.00	\$163,400.00	\$2,670.00	\$114,810.00	\$1,400.00	\$60,200.00
204	Bridge Jacking and Shoring	0	12	7	6	9	9	EA	\$ 4,500.00	43	\$193,500.00		\$8,800.00	\$378,400.00	\$9,800.00	\$421,400.00	\$4,670.00	\$200,810.00	\$2,100.00	\$90,300.00
208-00002	Erosion Log Type I (12 inch)	1162	0	0	0	0	0	LF	\$ 7.00	1162	\$8,134.00		\$8.50	\$9,877.00	\$13.00	\$15,106.00	\$10.00	\$11,620.00	\$8.50	\$9,877.00
208-00045	Concrete Washout Structure	1	0	0	0	0	0	EA	\$ 1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00		\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$520.00	\$520.00
208-00070	Vehicle Tracking Pad	1	0	0	0	0	0	EA	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00		\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$4,855.00	\$4,855.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
208-00207	Erosion Control Management	15	0	0	0	0	0	DAY	\$ 300.00	15	\$4,500.00		\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$525.00	\$7,875.00	\$810.00	\$12,150.00	\$525.00	\$7,875.00
211-02275	Cement Grout	11	0	0	0	0	0	CY	\$ 1,500.00	11	\$16,500.00		\$4,100.00	\$45,100.00	\$8,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$6,720.00	\$73,920.00	\$6,050.00	\$66,550.00
512-00102	Bearing Device (Type II)	0	12	7	6	9	9	EA	\$ 4,000.00	43	\$172,000.00		\$4,780.00	\$205,540.00	\$7,200.00	\$309,600.00	\$5,970.00	\$256,710.00	\$4,150.00	\$178,450.00
519-01000	Epoxy Resin (Injection)	84	0	0	0	0	0	LF	\$ 150.00	84	\$12,600.00		\$140.00	\$11,760.00	\$174.00	\$14,616.00	\$105.00	\$8,820.00	\$140.00	\$11,760.00
601-03040	Concrete Class D (Bridge)	22	0	0	0	0	0	CY	\$ 1,800.00	22	\$39,600.00		\$4,400.00	\$96,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$118,800.00	\$2,690.00	\$59,180.00	\$5,300.00	\$116,600.00
601-51005	Galvanic Anodes	396	0	0	0	0	0	EA	\$ 40.00	396	\$15,840.00		\$55.00	\$21,780.00	\$32.00	\$12,672.00	\$44.00	\$17,424.00	\$42.00	\$16,632.00
602-00020	Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated)	8104	0	0	0	0	0	LB	\$ 1.50	8104	\$12,156.00		\$2.25	\$18,234.00	\$2.50	\$20,260.00	\$2.00	\$16,208.00	\$7.25	\$58,754.00
620-00020	Sanitary Facility							EA	\$ 2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00		\$220.00	\$220.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$910.00	\$910.00
626-00000	Mobilization							LS	\$ 200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00		\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$210,300.00	\$210,300.00	\$122,000.00	\$122,000.00	\$111,500.00	\$111,500.00
626-01103	Public Information Services (Tier III)							LS	\$ 50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00		\$10,150.00	\$10,150.00	\$22,600.00	\$22,600.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00
630-00007	Traffic Control Inspection							DAY	\$ 225.00	18	\$4,050.00		\$160.00	\$2,880.00	\$158.00	\$2,844.00	\$180.00	\$3,240.00	\$165.00	\$2,970.00
630-00012	Traffic Control Management							DAY	\$ 900.00	36	\$32,400.00		\$630.00	\$22,680.00	\$630.00	\$22,680.00	\$755.00	\$27,180.00	\$650.00	\$23,400.00
630-00018	Traffic Control (Special) LS							LS	\$ 200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$105,900.00	\$105,900.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$110,575.00	\$110,575.00
631	Railroad Coordination							HR	\$ 150.00	20	\$3,000.00		\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$111.00	\$2,220.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
632	RTD Coordination							HR	\$ 150.00	40	\$6,000.00		\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$104.00	\$4,160.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
700	F/A Railroad Coordination Fees							LS	\$ 15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
700	F/A Railroad Contractor Orientation Course							LS	\$ 3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
700	F/A Railroad Inspector Coordinator							LS	\$ 32,500.00	1	\$32,500.00		\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
700-70042	F/A Railroad Flagging							LS	\$ 80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00		\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
700	F/A RTD/DTO Training							LS	\$ 6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
700	F/A RTD/DTO Rail Shutdowns							LS	\$ 50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
700-70380	A/A Erosion Control							LS	\$ 10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
700-70589	A/A Environmental Health and Safety Management							LS	\$ 15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
A. Total of Major Items											\$1,251,780	Total Base Bid	\$1,291,771.00	\$1,762,133.00	\$1,259,127.00	\$1,109,223.00				
Construction Engineering \$ 50,000.00												Textura Fee	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00				
												Total	\$1,297,621.00	\$1,767,983.00	\$1,264,977.00	\$1,115,073.00				
												Rank	3	4	2	1				
TOTAL PROJECT COST											\$ 1,301,780.00									